
Global Business Week Trip
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Opening / Closing Session in Philadelphia

Class Session in San Francisco Last Day of Term

GRADUATION: 
MAY 15, 2027

ATTENDANCE REQUIRED 
ON ALL HIGHLIGHTED DATES

Per University of Pennsylvania policy, all dates are subject to change. Last updated August 2024.

31

31

Two Additional Modular
Courses Required

International Program Sessions

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2025-2027
MBA FOR EXECUTIVES, GLOBAL COHORT

20
25

20
25

20
26

20
26

20
26

20
27

Class Session - Virtual

https://executivemba.wharton.upenn.edu/wp-content/uploads/2024/08/Modular-Course-Options_2024.pdf

